Outdoor Learning Timetable — Spring 1-2026
Year 1 - MONDAY (AM)

5/1

12/1

19/1

26/1

2/2

9/2

Trerice

Trerice

Trerice

Trerice class teachers- Mrs Wheeler and Mrs Duckham

Outdoor Learning Timetable — Spring 1-2026
Year 3/4, Year 1 — TUESDAY (AM)

6/1

13/1

20/1

271

32

10/2

Polzeath

Glendurgan

Polzeath

Glendurgan

Polzeath

Glendurgan

Polzeath class teachers Mrs Meredew and Mrs Dale, Glendurgan class teachers- Mrs Byatt and Mrs Lewis

Outdoor Learning Timetable — Spring 1-2026
Year 2, Year 3/4 — TUESDAY (PM)

6/1

13/1

20/1

271

32

10/2

Goldolphin

Goldrevy

Goldolphin

Godrevy

Goldolphin

Godrevy

Godolphin class teacher- Mr Atkinson, Godrevy class teacher- Miss Coon

Outdoor Learning Timetable — Spring 1-2026
Year 5 - WEDNESDAY (AM)

7M1

14/1

211

28/1

4/2

11/2

Gwithian

Gwithian

Gwithian

Gwithian class teacher- Mrs Rogers and Mrs Dale




Outdoor Learning Timetable — Spring 1-2026
Year 5 - WEDNESDAY (PM)

7/1

14/1

211

28/1

4/2

11/2

Porthleven

Porthleven

Porthleven

Portleven class teacher- Miss Verran

Outdoor Learning Timetable — Spring 1-2026
Year 2, ARB - THURSDAY (AM)

8/1 15/1 22/1 29/1 512 12/2
St St St
Michaels Poldhu Michaels Poldhu Michaels Poldhu

St Michaels class teacher- Mrs Whiteford and Mrs Chan. Poldhu class teacher-Miss Townsend

Outdoor Learning Timetable — Spring 1-2026

ARB,Year 3/4 - THURSDAY (PM)

8/1

15/1

22/1

29/1

5/2

12/2

Tehidy

Gweek

Tehidy

Gweek

Tehidy

Gweek

Gweek class teacher- Mrs Roseby. Tehidy class teacher- Mr Langsford

Outdoor Learning Timetable — Spring 1-2026
Reception - FRIDAY (AM)

9/1

16/1

23/1

30/7

6/2

13/2

Maenporth

Gyllingvase

Maenporth

Gyllingvase

Maenporth

Gyllingvase

Gyllingvase class teacher- Mrs Rowland. Maenporth class teacher- Miss Britain




Outdoor Learning Timetable — Spring 1-2026
Year 6 - FRIDAY (PM)
91 16/1 231 30/1 6/2 13/12

Lizard class teacher- Mr Knowles



