

Outdoor Learning Timetable – Spring 1-2026 Year 1 - MONDAY (AM)							
5/1	12/1	19/1	26/1	2/2	9/2		
Trerice		Trerice		Trerice			

Trerice class teachers- Mrs Wheeler and Mrs Duckham

Outdoor Learning Timetable – Spring 1-2026 Year 3/4, Year 1 – TUESDAY (AM)							
6/1	13/1	20/1	27/1	3/2	10/2		
Polzeath	Glendurgan	Polzeath	Glendurgan	Polzeath	Glendurgan		

Polzeath class teachers Mrs Meredew and Mrs Dale, Glendurgan class teachers- Mrs Byatt and Mrs Lewis

Outdoor Learning Timetable – Spring 1-2026 Year 2, Year 3/4 – TUESDAY (PM)							
6/1	13/1	20/1	27/1	3/2	10/2		
Goldolphin	Godrevy	Goldolphin	Godrevy	Goldolphin	Godrevy		

Goldolphin class teacher- Mr Atkinson, Godrevy class teacher- Miss Coon

Outdoor Learning Timetable – Spring 1-2026 Year 5 - WEDNESDAY (AM)							
7/1	14/1	21/1	28/1	4/2	11/2		
	Gwithian		Gwithian		Gwithian		

Gwithian class teacher- Mrs Rogers and Mrs Dale

Outdoor Learning Timetable – Spring 1-2026 Year 5 - WEDNESDAY (PM)							
7/1	14/1	21/1	28/1	4/2	11/2		
Porthleven		Porthleven		Porthleven			

Portleven class teacher- Miss Verran

Outdoor Learning Timetable – Spring 1-2026 Year 2, ARB - THURSDAY (AM)							
8/1	15/1	22/1	29/1	5/2	12/2		
St Michaels	Poldhu	St Michaels	Poldhu	St Michaels	Poldhu		

St Michaels class teacher- Mrs Whiteford and Mrs Chan. Poldhu class teacher-Miss Townsend

Outdoor Learning Timetable – Spring 1-2026 ARB, Year 3/4 - THURSDAY (PM)							
8/1	15/1	22/1	29/1	5/2	12/2		
Tehidy	Gweek	Tehidy	Gweek	Tehidy	Gweek		

Gweek class teacher- Mrs Roseby. Tehidy class teacher- Mr Langsford

Outdoor Learning Timetable – Spring 1-2026 Reception - FRIDAY (AM)							
9/1	16/1	23/1	30/7	6/2	13/2		
Maenporth	Gyllingvase	Maenporth	Gyllingvase	Maenporth	Gyllingvase		

Gyllingvase class teacher- Mrs Rowland. Maenporth class teacher- Miss Britain

Outdoor Learning Timetable – Spring 1-2026

Year 6 - FRIDAY (PM)

9/1	16/1	23/1	30/1	6/2	13/12		
Lizard		Lizard		Lizard			

Lizard class teacher- Mr Knowles